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UAB	Headcount	Enrollment	in	Online	Courses
Fall	2016

/Users/laurakp/Desktop/Headcount	Enrol	Online	2016.xlsx

Undergraduate Graduate/Prof Total Undergraduate Graduate/Prof Total
Arts	&	Sciences 2,300 136 2,436 342 49 391
Business 1,922 440 2,362 919 302 1,221
Education 548 302 850 31 122 153
Engineering 139 277 416 3 267 270
Graduate	School 0 117 117 0 83 83
Health	Professions 556 273 829 105 150 255
Joint	Health	Sciences 0 10 10 0 0 0
Medicine 0 11 11 0 0 0
Nursing 549 1,698 2,247 263 1,582 1,845
Optomery 0 3 3 0 0 0
Provost/Undeclared* 681 681 107 0 107
Public	Health 135 204 339 10 93 103
Total 6,830 3,471 10,301 1,780 2,648 4,428

*	2016	Provost	number	includes	undeclared	majors	previously	reported	under	CAS,	now	listed	under	Provost.

Source:		Office	of	Institutional	Effectiveness	&	Analysis
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Online Enrollment
Online Headcount Enrollment Fall 2004 through Fall 2015

Source: UAB Institutional Effectiveness and Analysis, 9/16/2015

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

0

2,761

3,467
3,682

2,153

1,912

1,431

1,074

715
522

371267

6,845

7,860

8,290

5,472

4,719

3,530

2,896

2,539

1,987

1,660

1,227

ENROLLED IN AT LEAST ONE ONLINE CLASS
(includes students enrolled only online)

ENROLLED ONLY ONLINE

3,712

47.2%
of UAB 

students 
are enrolled 
in at least 
one online 

class

8,659



Undergraduate Graduate/Prof Total Undergraduate Graduate/Prof Total

Arts & Sciences 2,542 67 2,609 357 26 383

Business 1,581 348 1,929 670 234 904

Education 438 289 727 25 114 139

Engineering 111 277 388 3 270 273

Graduate School 0 73 73 0 59 59

Health Professions 498 266 764 106 164 270

Joint Health Sciences 0 2 2 0 0 0

Medicine 0 5 5 0 0 0

Nursing 382 1,562 1,944 244 1,408 1,652

Optomery 0 0 0 0 0 0

Public Health 81 137 218 2 30 32

Total 5,633 3,026 8,659 1,407 2,305 3,712

Source:  Office of Institutional Effectiveness & Analysis

UAB Headcount Enrollment in Online Courses

Fall 2015
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Source: UAB Institutional Effectiveness and Analysis, 9/17/2014
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S:\ISS\Institutional Research\Enrollment\2014-15\Fall 14\Online Enrollment 201450

Undergraduate Graduate/Prof Total Undergraduate Graduate/Prof Total
Arts & Sciences 2,455 96 2,551 387 27 414
Business 1,421 274 1,695 500 177 677
Education 393 320 713 31 133 164
Engineering 106 262 368 5 253 258
Graduate School 73 73 49 49
Health Professions 422 172 594 89 95 184
Joint Health Sciences 5 5 0
Medicine 10 10 0
Nursing 393 1,745 2,138 251 1,650 1,901
Optomery 2 2 0
Public Health 29 112 141 3 32 35

Total 5,219 3,071 8,290 1,266 2,416 3,682

Source:  Office of Institutional Effectiveness & Analysis

Enrolled Online

UAB Headcount Enrollment in Online Courses
Fall 2014
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Online Enrollment
Online Headcount Enrollment Fall 2004 through Fall 2013

Source: UAB Institutional Effectiveness and Analysis

8,000

6,000

4,000

2,000

0

2,761

2,153
1,912

1,431
1,074

715
522371267

6,845

5,472

4,719

3,530

2,896

2,539

1,987

1,660

1,227

ENROLLED IN AT LEAST ONE ONLINE CLASS

ENROLLED ONLY ONLINE

7,860

3,467

42.3%
of UAB 

students 
are enrolled 
in at least 
one online 

class


	Fall  2021
	Fall 2020
	Fall 2019
	Fall 2018
	Fall 2017
	Fall 2016
	Fall 2015
	Fall 2014
	Fall 2013



